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Precincts Reported: 134 of 134 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 57,044 of 258,752 (22.05%)

Cards Cast: 57,044

COUNTY OF FRESNO

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 22 SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION
APRIL 5, 2022

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

22nd Congress ST (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 134 of 134 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
CONNIE CONWAY
LOURIN HUBBARD
MATT STOLL

ERIC GARCIA
MICHAEL MAHER
ELIZABETH HENG
Write-in

Total Votes

Party
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP

Total
57,044 / 258,752

188

152

Total
16,240
12,585

9,306
7,902
5,997
4,674
0
56,704

22.05%

28.64%
22.19%
16.41%
13.94%
10.58%

8.24%

0.00%
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