Page: 1 of 1 4/14/2022 3:53:54 PM

COUNTY OF FRESNO CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 22 SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION APRIL 5, 2022 OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 134 of 134 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 57,044 of 258,752 (22.05%)

Cards Cast: 57,044

22nd Congress ST (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 134 of 134 (100.00%)

	Total	
Times Cast	57,044 / 258,752	22.05%
Undervotes	188	
Overvotes	152	

Candidate	Party	Total	
CONNIE CONWAY	REP	16,240	28.64%
LOURIN HUBBARD	DEM	12,585	22.19%
MATT STOLL	REP	9,306	16.41%
ERIC GARCIA	DEM	7,902	13.94%
MICHAEL MAHER	REP	5,997	10.58%
ELIZABETH HENG	REP	4,674	8.24%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		56,704	